Team Results Report - Individual Results
Chick Fill-A MS JV 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Pos Tm Pt
Boys
1
2
3
4
5
6 1
7
8 2
9
10 3
11
12 4
13
14
15 5
16
17 6
18 7
19 8
20 9
21
22 10
23
24 11
25 12
26
27
28
29
30 13
31
32
33
34
Girls
1

9/12/2020 7:15:13 PM

Bib Name

903 Montgomery, Carter
905 Rose, Carson
867 Bodkin, Noah
906 Sivard, Gavin
868 Gola, Samual
738 Fitzpatrick, Preston
789 Rack, Jace

887 Thorpe, Carter
713 Fling, Gavin

879 Gillespie, Brock
663 Adkins, Trey

741 McCreary, Adam
783 Allman, Brody
709 Boso, Ethan

745 Pockl, JT

907 Stone, Bradford
740 Gonzalez, Tristin
749 Walker, William
746 Supanic, Marshall
880 Hayes, Thomas
794 Treat, Aiden

881 Homer, Nick

790 Skidmore, Jason
748 Volkman, Jaxxon
883 Marshall, Deric
805 Starcher, Brayden
728 Jones, Brennen
814 Fabrizio, Alex
817 Montanye, Rex
876 Brown, Noah

720 Burke, Bradley
797 Bell, Tyler

716 Lewis, Nathan
803 Lucas, Colton

927 Keefer, MacKenna

Team

Williamstown MS Boys
Williamstown MS Boys
Doddridge Co MS Boys
Williamstown MS Boys
Doddridge Co MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Edison MS Boys
Jackson MS Boys
Blennerhassett MS Boys
Jackson MS Boys
Ripley MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Edison MS Boys
Blennerhassett MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Williamstown MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Jackson MS Boys
Edison MS Boys
Jackson MS Boys
Edison MS Boys
Warwood MS Boys
Jackson MS Boys
Hamilton MS Boys
Ritchie County MS Boys
Triadelphia MS Boys
Triadelphia MS Boys
Jackson MS Boys
Ritchie County MS Boys
Hamilton MS Boys
Blennerhassett MS Boys
Hamilton MS Boys

Jackson MS Girls

>
(ehem
DMLETeRy

Time Tm Typ

11:54.50
12:22.49
12:38.61
13:11.96
13:26.88
13:45.04 Scorer
13:45.86
13:50.54 Scorer
14:14.45
14:18.64 Scorer
14:21.57
14:25.19 Scorer
14:36.21
14:39.71
14:47.12 Scorer
15:13.11
15:15.22 Scorer
16:22.43 Scorer
16:25.96 Displacer
16:26.71 Scorer
16:43.11
16:44.04 Scorer
17:02.09
17:04.34 Displacer
17:11.38 Scorer
17:14.17
17:15.11
17:35.72
18:47.24
19:20.53 Displacer
19:20.59
21:24.71
23:19.12
25:50.29

14:02.21
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
2 676 Budner, Mackinzy Braxton MS County Girls 14:12.16
3 682 Minnich, Shalynn Braxton MS County Girls 14:29.59
4 1 831 Cline, Lucie Edison MS Girls 15:01.87 Scorer
5 860 White, Leah Park Jr High Girls 15:20.10
6 853 Dodd, Jaiden Park Jr High Girls 15:51.86
7 841 Whitecotton, Mollie Edison MS Girls 15:55.24 Scorer
8 3 827 Akita, Austy Edison MS Girls 16:20.71 Scorer
9 924 Flanagan, Alexis Jackson MS Girls 17:11.13
10 4 829 Brick, Hannah Edison MS Girls 17:22.36 Scorer
11 5 836 Naylor, Shaylinn Edison MS Girls 17:34.72 Scorer
12 6 842 Wigal, Callie Edison MS Girls 17:35.49 Displacer
13 7 830 Brick, Mackenzie Edison MS Girls 17:44.62 Displacer
14 686 Pritt, Lauren Braxton MS County Girls 18:04.22
15 929 Mace, McKenna Jackson MS Girls 18:19.97
16 845 Bowman, Bella Hamilton MS Girls 18:58.04
17 954 Wigal, Cynthia Wirt Co MS Girls 19:04.65
18 839 Stephens, Isabell Edison MS Girls 19:16.67
19 681 Micheal, Delilah Braxton MS County Girls 19:17.80
20 689 Allen, Bella Pleasant County MS Girls 21:46.92
21 327 homer, Kami Jackson MS Girls 22:41.60
22 828 Barnes, Sarah Edison MS Girls 22:54.39
23 949 Freed, Kayleigh Wirt Co MS Girls 23:26.06
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Total Race: 57
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

(@

Chick Fill-A MS JV 9/12/2020 CC Meet DRI
Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Run
Boys
1 Warwood MS Boys Tot Pts 23
1 738 Fitzpatrick, Preston Warwood MS Boys 13:45.04 Scorer
4 741 McCreary, Adam Warwood MS Boys 14:25.19 Scorer
5 745 Pockl, JT Warwood MS Boys 14:47.12 Scorer
6 740 Gonzalez, Tristin Warwood MS Boys 15:15.22 Scorer
7 749 Walker, William Warwood MS Boys 16:22.43 Scorer
8 746 Supanic, Marshall Warwood MS Boys 16:25.96 Displacer
11 748 Volkman, Jaxxon Warwood MS Boys 17:04.34 Displacer
2 Jackson MS Boys Tot Pts 36
887 Thorpe, Carter Jackson MS Boys 13:50.54 Scorer
879 Gillespie, Brock Jackson MS Boys 14:18.64 Scorer
880 Hayes, Thomas Jackson MS Boys 16:26.71 Scorer
10 881 Homer, Nick Jackson MS Boys 16:44.04 Scorer
12 883 Marshall, Deric Jackson MS Boys 17:11.38 Scorer
13 876 Brown, Noah Jackson MS Boys 19:20.53 Displacer
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Tm Pt Bib Name
Girls
1 Edison MS Girls

831 Cline, Lucie

841 Whitecotton, Mollie
827 Akita, Austy

829 Brick, Hannah

836 Naylor, Shaylinn
842 Wigal, Callie

830 Brick, Mackenzie
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Team

Edison MS Girls
Edison MS Girls
Edison MS Girls
Edison MS Girls
Edison MS Girls
Edison MS Girls
Edison MS Girls

Time Tm Typ

Tot Pts

15:01.87 Scorer
15:55.24 Scorer
16:20.71 Scorer
17:22.36 Scorer
17:34.72 Scorer
17:35.49 Displacer
17:44.62 Displacer

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Total Race: 20
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